
​ ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving School 
Victim Impact Class 

 

          2026 VICTIM IMPACT PANEL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE​ DAY​ TIME 
 

01/15/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

02/19/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

03/19/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

04/16/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

05/21/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

06/18/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

07/16/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

08/20/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

09/17/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

10/15/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

11/19/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

12/17/2026 Thursday 6pm-8pm 

 
Please Note: We suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early before the class 

starts. There will be no late entry 

 
 

 
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net 
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